
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 55-A

Start 6-28-16

2 soil 2 Finish 7-1-16
4 clay/rock 6

23 lime 29
157 shale 186
31 lime 217
26 shale 243
2 lime 245

44 shale 289         set 20’ of  7”
108 lime 397    ran 847.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
172 shale 569      cemented to surface
17 lime 586               90sxs total 
59 shale 645
30 lime 675
20 shale 695
11 lime 706
18 shale 724
6 lime 730
10 shale 740
7 lime 747
13 shale 760
11 sandy shale 771 show
33 Bkn sand 804 good show
5 Dk sand 809 show

43 shale 852 T.D.
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